(08/11/13) Wef ASS. REC. BY: Mercus REF:	MS/4/ CC3/MON 18017576/Ugbn2
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SIN 2686R Yr Regn: 10/2/09
Estimated Cost:	Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	
at Workshop m/s	Make: - Harda Stream cc 1799
Associated and the second and the se	Colour Cong A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Statement	Sp.Reading 777470 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 527 8 9 59 9 Policy No. A29069766mts#	Eng/No: .
	C/No: RN6/DYUSC
Claims No. 571811	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Iporder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/45N17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6, mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 27/9/18 D.O.I. 27/8/10
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
tulliphe 27710975	Jagurine Lote & margaret Loh.
ash the nett your	
of the state of the separt of	somme cot of margaret con.
110/18 0/5 44000 confirms	NIG Alex. CRER \$ 11750,50, 75%)
09/10/18@321 pr revised to Cubia N.	inet are the Massace months
REC	CEIVED 1 0 OCT 2000
Day To Control of the	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) 6 (0 Miss : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 10
Add Fee	/
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: MEKTP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.1: (\$ 4000)	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 210

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 28 September 2018 2:00 PM

To:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei; Margaret Loh

Cc:

KKLau; SUR; Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

27/09/2018, SJN 2686R (TP VEHICLE), SLT 8954Y (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

SJN2686 GIA.pdf

Dear Jasmine and Margaret,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SJN 2686R M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6,#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 27/09/2018

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly create claim in merimen for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Chhia Nyuk Pui

Date:

09 Oct 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLT8954Y

TP Vehicle No

: SJN2686R

Accident Date

: 27/09/2018

Make

: HONDA STREAM

Assignment Date

: 02/10/2018

Date of Inspection : 27/09/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5

Inspection At

: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	15,750.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	5,490.24
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	5,490.24
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	4,000.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	;S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle	is economical/not	economical	for repair.
-----	-------------	-------------------	------------	-------------

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Honda Stream

Price Range

DICKSON AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Depreciation ~

2009

Vehicle Type

Submit4

Advanced

Home » Used Cars » Dickson Automobile » Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ

Resources

Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ

Car Buying

Overview

Financial

Established since 1988

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

ø

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Map







Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Add to Shortlist

Car Details

Add to Compare

A member of DICKSON AUTO GROUP

Add a Note

Report Error

More Actions

#8 \$16123 90 900 -200

Share

Vehicle Number Plates

BUY & SELL





\$15,800 Price Depreciation 08-Jan-2009 Reg Date

(3mths 11days COE left) Manufactured

105,673 km (10.9k /yr) Mileage

Transmission Auto

1,799 cc **Engine Cap**

Road Tax \$978 /yr

103.0 kW (138 bhp) Power

View specs of the Honda Stream (2007-2014)

Curb Weight 1,370 kg

1.8L I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Automatic Transmission, Features

SRS Airbags, Paddle Shifters, Sunroof, Auto Climatic Aircon Control, Knockdown Rear Seats.

Accessories

Sport Rims, Touchscreen Audio System, Tweeter Speakers, Roof Mount Monitor, Electric Retractable Side

Mirrors With Indicator, Leather Seats.

Very Low Mileage! Extended Warranty, Servicing And Description Grooming Package Available! Professional Evaluation

Services Provided! Well Taken Care Stylish MPV, View And Test Drive It To Believe! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Service Assured, Come To Our Air-con Showroom To Appreciate It In Pristine Condition Now, Don't Miss It!

COE

OMV \$23,621

ARF \$17,656 \$8,871 as of today (change) **Dereg Value**

No. of Owners

Type of Veh MPV PARF Car

Category Availability

Available

\$1,551











Seller Information

Company	Dickson Automob	oile
	* dealer's pricelist	
	* 88 vehs sold 115	vehs available
Address	31 Kaki Bukit Road 3	#01-01
	Search cars nearby ti	his location
200002000	= 0.00	4
Location	Techlink	
Website	dicksonauto.com.sg	
Office No	68447667	
Contact Person(s)	Jonathan Quah	91901666
	Wayne Wong	01803632

Wayne Wong 91893632 Ricky Eng

91853390

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	2600K
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SJN2686R
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	27 Sep 2018
ehicle Make:	HONDA
/ehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8X A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	R18A1802311
Chassis No.:	RN61092192
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,901.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Feb 2009
First Registration Date:	10 Feb 2009
Fransfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid:	\$21,901.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Feb 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,950.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	09 Feb 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$689.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,975.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Sep 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	2416-10
Date Of Report	27/09/2018 16:13	
Date Of Accident	27/09/2018 07:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ADMIRALITY ROAD WEST	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	No.
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN2686R	
Insured/Policyholder		
0/0 10	VINCENT AUTO TRADING	

VINCENT AUTO TRADING Name Of Registered Owner

45542600K Co Reg No Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-96230628

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

STREAM-1.8 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5099749626 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

PRASANTH RAJADORAI NAIDU Name of Driver

S9126179J NRIC No Date Of Birth 22/07/1991 OUTDOOR Occupation 29/09/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91000721 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

73 MACKENZIE ROAD UNIT 1 MACKENZIE USED CAR CENTRE

Postcode

228729

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT8954Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLF2256S

Page 2 of 13

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD6467C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

PRASANTH RAJADORAI NAIDU

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK SPINE, NECK ACHE, ELBOW

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJN2686R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

(if driver is not the poscynor Date & Time: IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKITAVE 4

Singapore 415932 Reporting Centra Personnels Signature Name: Fax: 67492305 NRIG/EN Navackb@singnet.com.sg

GIARMC Stateh-Harform, VS

	A353H2686-R
	11 A B SIT RUSUY
Hony Admiralty	C SLF 22563
40019 (De 44)	1 0 680 6067

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 27/00	113018 at about T:45am. 1 was.
	long Admiralty road west. I was.
stationary.	due to growt to traffic. Suddenly
1 fest anim	specet. I was involved in a 4
vehicle ch	win coluses.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Data & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Stenature
Tel: 67416097
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Pax: 67492305
Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

CHARMIC SketchPlanForm_VII

ist A	
Date of Accident	: 27 09 18 Accident Time: 7:45 am (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Admiralty roud west.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	:83P2686R. Make/Model:
Insurace Company	:_ Policy No:
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	X
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 96230628 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: 59126179 J & Prasanth Rajadora: Maidu
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 22 07 1991 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29 09 201
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others: Rental .
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 135 Cashew Rd \$04-123 567013
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 91000721 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OFTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	Driver): Driver Only.
Was there any video Captured by continuous Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	ar camera: YES \ (10) . as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose Fiver: Beick (Spine) neck ache.
, B: Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SLT89547	3rd C: Vehicle. No: <u>SLF2256S</u> .
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	
* NEW - Passenger's name &	& gender: Htm . GBD 6467C.

Ja Francisco P. Praco Ahra

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN 1:33N2686R Admiralty Along SLF 22568 10019 Dest Δ

On	27/04/19	a18 . a.	t cubor	+ . 7:4	45am	. 1	wes.
tropuelli	4 2100	y Bdn	ricalty	road	west.	1 4	عده .
station	iry due	40 gr	oet t	+ 41888	hoe. S	sudde	miy
1 501	מה 'יש פעי	st. 1	ní eva	JUDIVEL	'n	a 1	4
vehicle							
	Cherry	COLUMB =	~ .				
	Chair	COlus	<u> </u>				
	Chair	colus	<u> </u>				
	Chair	colus	<u> </u>				
	Chair	colus	~ .				
	Chair	COlus					
	Chair	COlus					
	Chair	COlus					
	Chair	colus					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

FASTECH AUTO) PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SJN 2686R

LKK Auto Consultants here e notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after suray painting
- . To display demaged part(s) during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

NO	+ 1	And	10118	1
	27/	18/0	le f	
2/5	5 4	H	000	/_
/	8	ه کمک	ten]	1.0

QTY	PARTICULAR	N
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NU \$86.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE 903.20	Bolin \$1,285.10_
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'STREAM' EMBLEM 3 2.60	Nac \$45.80 -
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	45.00 C
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	17 \$288.20 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 3/5-20	De/101 \$466.20
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS 30.80	sec \$50.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	\$109.30
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1/6.90	Tn (\$188.20 -
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 66560	\$785.10
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS 30.00	ner \$39.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.00	Sept \$70.00 -
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 306./0	304400 \$388.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL LOWER MEMBER 162.30	10gm \$185.40
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 225.60	401 \$305.20
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$485.20 338.60 x 2 = 677-20	cna \$970.40
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$215.30	1 \$430.60×
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$405.30	77 \$810.60 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$971.20	n1 \$1,942.40×
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	17 \$866.20×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$30.60	33 \$61.20 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	K \$911.40 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 2 27	17 \$310.50 X
	37,50,30	\$10,640.50
	S.NETT	
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	nu \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	82 \$50.00 X
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CARMERA	√1, \$380.00 ×
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Sholf \$300.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	rer \$50.00
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	1 1 \$220.00 ×
	LABOUR CHRAGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00(20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$150.00 A)

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING

TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & \$1,800.00 \$000

REPLACING PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

TOTAL

\$100.00 60

\$100.00 ×

\$1,800.00 \$000

\$1,500.00 \$000

\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00

5 50.24 4382

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG18017576/UQBN2

Date:

11/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29069766MKF

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SJN2686R

Insured Vehicle No:

SLT8954Y

Date of Loss:

27/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 571811

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN2686R

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 (A) 10/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

R18A1802311 RN61092192

177870 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey 1799 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45R17

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 11,690.50 0.00	Adjuster's 3,290.24 0.00	8,400.26 0.00	Diff % 71.86
Labour Paintwork Labour	4,060.00 0.00	2,200.00 0.00	1,860.00 0.00	45.81
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	15,750.50	5,490.24 4,000.00	10,260.26	65.14
(\$\$)	15,750.50	4,000.00	11,750.50	74.60
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,102.54	280.00	822.54	74.60
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,853.04	4,280.00	10,260.26 00 11,750.50 00 822.54	74.60

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/10/2018

Date Inspected:

27/09/2018 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Oct 2018)

Parts:

M1-MPV

HONDA STREAM 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN2686R)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	86.50 F	*86.50 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,285.10 F	*903.20 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE STREAM EMBLEM	Necessary	45.80 F	*32.60 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE H LOGO	Not Necessary	45.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	288.20 F	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed/Torn	466.20 F	*315.20 FL
7	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented	109.30 F	*109.30 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	188.20 F	*116.90 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	785.10 F	*665.40 FL
11	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 F	*30.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	70.00 F	*70.00 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	388.20 F	*306.10 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL LOWER MEMBER	Badly Dented	185.40 F	*182.30 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	305.20 F	*225.60 FL
16	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	970.40 F	*677.20 FL
17	2		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	430.60 F	*-FL
18	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Not Necessary	810.60 F	*-FL
19	2		*REAR FENDERS	Not Necessary	1,942.40 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	866.20 F	*-FL
21	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	61.20 F	*-FL
22	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair 911.40		*-FL
23	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	310.50 F	*-FL
24	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
25	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Serviceable	50.00 FS	*- FS
26	1		*SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	*-FS
27	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	300.00 FS	
28	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
29	1		*SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Not Necessary	220.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		19190 1200 23 21 20 40 ·	
			77500 22 1501 B	Sub Total (S\$)	11,690.50	4,040.30 750.06
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	750.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,690.50	3,290.24

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION, UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
5	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	100
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,800.00	800.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	4,060.00	2,200.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >